
SI.No 
1, 

2. 

3. 

List of seminars/conferences/workshops on emerging trends in Dental Education Technology 
organized by DEU of the college during the year 2021-22 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

Esd 1974 

9. 

CHILDREN'S EDUCATION SOCIETY (Regd.) 

(Recognized by the Govt. of Karnataka, Afflated to Rajv Gandhi University of Health Sciences, 
Karnataka &amp, Recognlsed by Dental Council of India, New Delhi) 

Bommanshalli, Hosur Road, Bangalore-560 068. 

THE OXFORD DENTAL COLLEGE 

Ph: 080-61754680 Fax : 080 - 61754693E-maildeandirectortodcagmailcom 
Website: www.theoxford.edu 

PI- HEMP 

Name 

Technology, Employment And Future 
Of Dentistry - Kuchtoh 

The Curious Case Of Benjamin Dental 

Clinical Journey Of Composites 

LASER Dentistry 

Complications With Mini Implants 

Blood Borne Infectious Diseases 

The research Road Map -The ART to 

proposal writing 

Nitrous Oxide Sedation 

Date 

03/07/2021 

09/07/2021 

21/08/2021 

10/08/2021 

29/10/2021 

25/11/2021 

13/12/2021 

10/3/2022 

16/05/2022 To 
21/05/2022 

Speaker 
Dr. Sugandh Mittal 

Dr Abhishek Bhadranna 

Dr. Shashirekha 

Dr. Venkat 

Dr. Rashmi Punhani 

Dr. Karishma Darji 

Dr. Sana Farista 

Dr.Savitha Adiga 

Dr. Raju Sunny 

PRINCIPAL 
The Oxford Dental College 
Bommanahalli, Hosur Road, 

Bangatore- 560 068. 


