

CHILDREN'S EDUCATION SOCIETY (Regd.)

THE OXFORD DENTAL COLLEGE

(Recognized by the Govt. of Karnataka, Affiliated to Rajiv Gandhi University of Health Sciences, Karnataka & Recognised by Dental Council of India, New Delhi) Bommanahalli, Hosur Road, Bangalore – 560 068. Ph: 080-61754680 Fax : 080 – 61754693E-mail.deandirectortodc@gmail.com Website: www.theoxford.edu

List of seminars/conferences/workshops on emerging trends in Dental Education Technology organized by DEU of the college during the year 2021-22

SI.No	Name	Date	Speaker
1.	Technology, Employment And Future Of Dentistry - Kuchtoh	03/07/2021	Dr. Sugandh Mittal
2.	The Curious Case Of Benjamin Dental	09/07/2021	Dr Abhishek Bhadranna
3.	Clinical Journey Of Composites	21/08/2021	Dr. Shashirekha
4 .	Complications With Mini Implants	10/08/2021	Dr. Venkat
5.	PI- HEMP	29/10/2021	Dr. Rashmi Punhani
6.	Blood Borne Infectious Diseases	25/11/2021	Dr. Karishma Darji
7.	LASER Dentistry .	13/12/2021	Dr. Sana Farista
8.	The research Road Map –The ART to proposal writing	10/3/2022	Dr.Savitha Adiga
9.	Nitrous Oxide Sedation	16/05/2022 To 21/05/2022	Dr. Raju Sunny

PRINCIPAL The Oxford Dental College Bommanahalli, Hosur Road, Bangatore - 550 068.